
 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

    * Rs 350 – Examination Fee (Per

Sr. No. Fee Category 

1.  
Registration 

Fee & 
Prospectus 

2.  
Admission Fee        

(One Time) 

3.  
Annual Fee        

(Annual) 

4.  Medical 
(Annual) 

5.  
Generator & 

Electricity 
(Annual) 

6.  
Games & Sport 

Fee (Annual) 

7.  Library Fee 
(Annual) 

Total 

8.  
Security 
Deposit 

(Refundable) 

9.  
School Fee       
(Monthly) 

Grand Total 

F
SESSION 

 

Examination Fee (Per- Term) 

 
I To III 

 
IV To VII

Admission 
Time 

Per Month Admission 
Time 

Per Month

500.00 0.00 500.00 

Admission Fee        5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00 

Annual Fee        5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00 

300.00 0.00 300.00 

500.00 0.00 500.00 

Games & Sport 750.00 0.00 750.00 

400.00 0 500.00 

12450.00 0.00 12550.00 

 

2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00 

School Fee       1,950.00 1950.00 2050.00 

16,400.00 1,950.00 16,600.00 

FEE STRUCTURE 
ESSION – 2021 – 2022 

IV To VIII 

Per Month 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0 

0.00 

0.00 

2050.00 

2,050.00 


